Track of department JW Hire charges FORMAT(17.1..2020.xlsx
Weekly report - Dept, JW, Hire

F iI’m/COmpany;

MRM LLP

Site:

AVR GULMOHAR HOMES

Date:

12/Mar/20

Prepared by:

Vijitha
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Total rock
cutting charges
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Total rock
cutting charges
per week - On
account - Rs.
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Total:

319,830

3.800

287,458

611,088
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